
Bisousweet

822628 - Chocolate Whoopie Pies
Bisousweet is a certified woman-owned wholesale bakery specializing in handcrafted, all natural baked goods. Bisousweet's was founded in 2009 by
self-taught pastry chef Karen Collins who turned her passion for baking into an opportunity to connect with others and help make people feel loved
with her desserts. From the earliest days of the company, Bisousweet's mission has been ...

MARKETING

Our decadent Whoopie Pies are made
from scratch with our delicious cream
filling, sandwiched between rich, moist
cake shells. Handcrafted and made with
clean ingredients. Ambient shelf life of 8
days.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

8-CHOC-8.5OZ-CS 00851040006435 12/8.5 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Bisousweet Bisousweet Confection LLC 9 Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

7.61 LBR 6.37 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

18 INH 8.625 INH 2.31 INH 0.21 FTQ 10x08 351 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
4 Servings per container
Serving Size  60g

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14 g

Saturated Fat 6 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg

Sodium 220 mg

Total Carbohydrates 33 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 23 g

Includes 22 g Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 40 mg

Iron 1.5 mg

Potassium 80 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store in dry place; 8 day ambient shelf life---UNIT
UPC: 851040006435---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat
Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Confectioners Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Brown Sugar
(Sugar, Molasses), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring),
Canola Oil, Cocoa Powder, Eggs, Sugar, Egg Whites,
Baking Soda, Vanilla Extract, Salt, Cream of Tartar.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

N/A

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1 Whoopie Pie

MORE INFORMATION
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